
1 of 1 

 

 

 

 
EXHIBIT A 

 
Proposition 84 Grant Funding Award 

 
Plan “B” 

 

 

Project 
Grant 

Funding 
Requested 

Grant 
Funding 
Awarded 

Proposed 
Revised Grant 
Funding Award 

Difference 
Between Grant 

Funding 
Awarded and 

Proposed Grant 
Funding Award 

Los Osos 
Community 
Wastewater Project 

$ 7,000,000 $ 5,845,444 $ 7,000,000 $1,154,556 

Flood Control Zone 
1/1A Waterway 
Management 
Program 

$2,200,000 $2,200,000 $2,200,000 $0 

Nipomo 
Supplemental Water 
Project 

$2,300,000 $2,300,000 $0 ($2,300,000) 

“Plan B” 
Replacement Water 
Supply Project 

$0 $0 $1,145,444 $1,145,444 

IRWM 
Implementation 
Grant 
Administration 

$55,556  $55,556 $0 

TOTAL $11,555,556 $10,401,000 $10,401,000 $0 
 

 


